
Rotherham CCG Governing Body 

Meeting Dates for 2014 

 

All meetings commence at 1pm (unless otherwise stated) in Room to be confirmed 

 
Day/Date 

 

 Wednesday 15th January  

 Wednesday 5th February  

 Wednesday 5th March  

 Wednesday 2nd April  

 Wednesday 7th May  

 Wednesday 4th June  

 Wednesday 2nd July  

 Wednesday 6th August  

 Wednesday 3rd September  

 Wednesday 1st October  

 Wednesday 5th November  

 Wednesday 3rd December  

Refreshments will be available 


